ILOT

ADRESSE

PARCELLE

DATE ACQUISITION

18/02/2016

07/08/1992

01/06/2017

30/11/2017

26/10/2018

07/12/2018

24/11/2020

23/05/2013

28/02/2020

04/10/2021

12/12/2018

29/04/2022

05/11/2021

13/07/2017

05/11/2021

07/02/2010

10/06/2016

24/08/2018

24/02/2014
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